Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Alexander the Great
B. Herodotus

C. Totkhnaman
Densemti

1 The origin of City of Askandria was made into existence by..........

Star
Fire
Moon
Sun

2 In the country of Egypt..... was considered important and sacred.
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. South East
. North West
. North East
West

3 Egypt is situated in the... of African continent at the bank of River Nile.

. Modern Art
. Rajisthani Art
. Mughal Art
. Minlature art

4 In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....

2200
5200
3200
4200

5 The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year........ B.C.

3000
4000
5000
6000

6 The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown. ................ years ago in the River
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First
Second
Third
Last

7 Ramses was........... king of Egypt.
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Nataraj

Buli Seal
Mother goddess
Dancing Girl

8 Which of the following sculpture does not belong to Mahenjodaro period.

Blue
Red
Yellow
Black

9 The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the .................
River.

30
40
50
60

10 The maximum length of obelish was................... feet.

30
40
50
60

11 Egyptian statues were of maximum........ feet in length.
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800
900
700
1000

12 The great Urk Civiliization was at the distance of....... miles from River Nile.

13 According to formation, these are......... kinds of conical pyramids.
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534

14 Egypt remained under control of Persia during........... B.C. 533

532

160
170
180
190

15 In Egypt, total...... pyramids were built.
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16

17

18

19

20

The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of................

The ...cceeeae language were spokenin the upper and lower parts of Egypt.

Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.

According to building methods the temples of Egypt can be divided into.... parts.

Egyptians had to acquire services of Greece and.... historians to compile their established
history.

. Sun
. Moon

. Planets
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2
3
4

. Gouache
. Tempera painting

w >

O

. Collage
B.3
C. 4
D.5
A. syrian

B. African

D. Arab



