

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 3 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The origin of City of Askandria was made into existence by	A. Alexander the Great B. Herodotus C. Totkhnaman D. Densemti
2	In the country of Egypt was considered important and sacred.	A. Star B. Fire C. Moon D. Sun
3	Egypt is situated in the of African continent at the bank of River Nile.	A. South East B. North West C. North East D. West
4	In which type of painting mostly faces are profile	A. Modern Art B. Rajisthani Art C. Mughal Art D. Minlature art
5	The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year B.C.	A. 2200 B. 5200 C. 3200 D. 4200
6	The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown years ago in the River	A. 3000 B. 4000 C. 5000 D. 6000
7	Ramses was king of Egypt.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
8	Which of the following sculpture does not belong to Mahenjodaro period.	A. Nataraj B. Buli Seal C. Mother goddess D. Dancing Girl
9	The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the	A. Blue B. Red C. Yellow D. Black
10	The maximum length of obelish wasfeet.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
11	Egyptian statues were of maximum feet in length.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
12	The great Urk Civiliization was at the distance of miles from River Nile.	A. 800 B. 900 C. 700 D. 1000
13	According to formation, these are kinds of conical pyramids.	A. 4 B. 5 C. 3 D. 2
14	Egypt remained under control of Persia during B.C.	A. 534 B. 533 C. 535 D. 532
15	In Egypt, total pyramids were built.	A. 160 B. 170 C. 180 D. 190

16	The ebb and flow of tides inRiver Nile was considered due to movement of	A. Sun B. Moon C. Stars D. Planets
17	Thelanguage were spokenin the upper and lower parts of Egypt.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. common
8	Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.	A. Gouache B. Tempera painting C. Glass painting D. Collage
9	According to building methods the temples of Egypt can be divided into parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
20	Egyptians had to acquire services of Greece and historians to compile their established history.	A. syrian B. African C. Roman D. Arab